
Commonwealth of Massachusetts 

NORFOLK SUPERIOR COURT 

Case Summary 

Civil Docket 

 

Gordon M D v 9 Branch Street LLC et al

Details for Docket: NOCV2005-01027

 

Case Information  

Docket Number:  NOCV2005-01027  Caption:  Gordon M D v 9 Branch 
Street LLC et al

Filing Date:  06/10/2005  Case Status:  Disposed: transfered to 
other court

Status Date:  07/22/2005  Session:  Non Jury-CtRm 8

Lead Case:  NA  Case Type:  Complex

 

Tracking Deadlines  

TRK:  F  Discovery:  04/06/2006

Service Date:  09/08/2005  Disposition:  08/04/2006

Rule 15:  11/07/2005  Rule 12/19/20:  11/07/2005

Final PTC:  06/05/2006  Rule 56:  05/06/2006

Answer Date:  11/07/2005  Jury Trial:  NO

Case Information  

Docket Number:  NOCV2005-01027  Caption:  Gordon M D v 9 Branch 
Street LLC et al

Filing Date:  06/10/2005  Case Status:  Disposed: transfered to 
other court

Status Date:  07/22/2005  Session:  Non Jury-CtRm 8

Lead Case:  NA  Case Type:  Misc equitable remedy

 

Tracking Deadlines  

TRK:  F  Discovery:  04/06/2006

Service Date:  09/08/2005  Disposition:  08/04/2006

Rule 15:  11/07/2005  Rule 12/19/20:  11/07/2005

Final PTC:  06/05/2006  Rule 56:  05/06/2006

Answer Date:  11/07/2005  Jury Trial:  NO

Parties Involved

6 Parties Involved in Docket: NOCV2005-01027

 

Party 
Involved:

  Role:  Defendant
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Last Name:  9 Branch Street LLC  First Name:  

Address:    Address:   

City:    State:   

Zip Code:    Zip Ext:   

Telephone:       

 

Party 
Involved:

  Role:  Defendant

Last Name:  Brooks  First Name:  Harold J

Address:    Address:   

City:    State:   

Zip Code:    Zip Ext:   

Telephone:       

 

Party 
Involved:

  Role:  Defendant

Last Name:  Brooks C-1 Control Corporation  First Name:  

Address:    Address:   

City:    State:   

Zip Code:    Zip Ext:   

Telephone:       

 

Party 
Involved:

  Role:  Defendant

Last Name:  Friedman  First Name:  Joseph

Address:    Address:   

City:    State:   

Zip Code:    Zip Ext:   

Telephone:       

 

Party 
Involved:

  Role:  Out-of-state attorney

Last Name:  Consavage  First Name:  Robert

Address:  670 North Commercial St  Address:  Ste 305 POBOX 808

City:  Manchester  State:  NH

Zip Code:  03105  Zip Ext:  0808

Telephone:  603-669-2211     

 

Party 
Involved:

  Role:  Plaintiff

Last Name:  Gordon M D  First Name:  Marcus

Address:    Address:   
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City:    State:   

Zip Code:    Zip Ext:   

Telephone:       

 

Attorneys Involved

3 Attorneys Involved for Docket: NOCV2005-01027

 

Attorney 

Involved:
  Firm Name:   

Last Name:  Fryer  First Name:  R Alan

Address:  The Badger Law Group LLP  Address:  160 Gould Street, Suite 102

City:  Needham  State:  MA

Zip Code:  02494  Zip Ext:   

Telephone:  617-482-3030  Tel Ext:  207

Fascimile:  617-482-6919  Representing:  Gordon M D, Marcus (Plaintiff)

 

Attorney 

Involved:
  Firm Name:  AMER02

Last Name:  Wunsch  First Name:  Sarah R

Address:  211 Congress Street  Address:  3rd Floor

City:  Boston  State:  MA

Zip Code:  02110  Zip Ext:   

Telephone:  617-482-3170  Tel Ext:  323

Fascimile:  617-451-0009  Representing:  Gordon M D, Marcus (Plaintiff)

 

Attorney 
Involved:

  Firm Name:   

Last Name:  Bickford  First Name:  Dorothy M

Address:  The Badger Law Group LLP  Address:  27 School Street, 5th Floor

City:  Boston  State:  MA

Zip Code:  02108  Zip Ext:   

Telephone:  617-482-3030  Tel Ext:   

Fascimile:    Representing:  Gordon M D, Marcus (Plaintiff)

 

Calendar Events

No Calendar Events found for Docket: NOCV2005-01027.

 

There are currently no calendar events associated with this case.
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Full Docket Entries

14 Docket Entries for Docket: NOCV2005-01027

 

Entry Date:  Paper No:  Docket Entry:  

06/10/2005  1  Complaint filed $280.00 entry fee paid  

06/10/2005    Origin 1, Type D99, Track F.  

06/10/2005  2  Civil action cover sheet filed  

06/10/2005  3  plffs motion for appointment of special process server-motion  

06/10/2005  3  allowed(Grabau,J.) cs  

06/10/2005    fast track notice sent to plffs attorney  

06/17/2005  4  SERVICE RETURNED: First Class mail to Paul R Kfoury, Sr. Esqu,  

06/17/2005  4  Wiggins and Nourie, PA, 670 North Commercial Street, Suite 305,  

06/17/2005  4  Manchester, NH 03105, accepting service for 9 Branch Street  

06/17/2005  4  LLC(Defendant), Harold J Brooks, Brooks C1 Control Corporation, and  

06/17/2005  4  Joseph Friedman 6/16/05  

06/24/2005    ONE TRIAL review by Clerk, Case is to remain in the Superior Court  

07/22/2005  5  Notice of Removal. Rec'd 7/20.05 Case REMOVED this date to US  

07/22/2005  5  District Court of Massachusetts  

 

Page 4 of 4AOTC Information Center

12/27/2014http://www.ma-trialcourts.org/tcic/fc/?app_ctx=print_docket


